
Judge's Signatures

Zenith Level 5 State & Hillenburg 2020
Meet Results
Dec 5-6, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 5/13/2021 3:50:59 PM

Women / 5P / Sr. A2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Becker207
AcroTex

9.650 9.400 9.7009.500 38.250
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Price221
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.700 9.150 9.5009.250 37.600
1 6 5 3T 2 

2 

Hailey Zurlis222
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.350 9.400 9.4009.400 37.550
5 2T 2 5T 3 

3 

Camryn Lazaro220
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.000 9.550 9.5009.350 37.400
7T 1 3 3T 4 

4 

Logan Hernandez208
AcroTex

9.450 9.400 9.6508.850 37.350
4 2T 7 2 5 

5 

Harper Sheppard227
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 9.4008.600 36.500
3 7 9 5T 6 

6 

Carson Blevins239
US Gold Gymn

8.850 8.650 9.2509.300 36.050
10 9 4 7 7 

7 

Marlee Tibbels203
Achievers

8.900 8.800 9.0508.700 35.450
9 8 8 8 8 

8 

Jenna Dyson240
US Gold Gymn

8.700 9.250 9.0008.450 35.400
11 5 10 9T 9 

9 

Morgan Crawley233
Texas East

9.000 8.100 8.9009.200 35.200
7T 10T 6 11 10 

10 

Elleigh Haynie232
Rock Solid Athletics

9.300 8.100 9.0008.150 34.550
6 10T 11 9T 11 

11 
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